$316,000 - 943 Cass Place, Lake Mills

MLS® #1973138

$316,000

4 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,760 sqft
Single Family on O Acres

N/A, Lake Mills, WI

Welcome home to this spacious ranch. 4
bedrooms, oversized 2 car garage and a
fenced in yard. All located in a nice
neighborhood close to parks and the
interstate. Bring your finishing touches to make

this home your own.

Listing Courtesy of Re/max Shine

Built in 1988

Essential Information

Status

Detailed Status
Days on Market
MLS® #

Price

Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

Type

Style

Assessed Value
Year Assesed
Net Taxes

Tax Year
Exterior

Sold

Sold

7
1973138
$316,000
4

2.00

2

1,760
0.33
1988
Single Family
Ranch
$196,300
2023
$4,079
2023
Vinyl

Community Information




Address 943 Cass Place

MLSA® Area LAKE MILLS - C
Subdivision N/A

City Lake Mills
County Jefferson

State Wi

Zip Code 53551

Interior

Interior Features  Wood or sim. wood floor, Washer, Dryer, Water softener inc, Walk-in
closet(s), Internet - DSL

Cooling Forced air, Central air

Exterior

Exterior Features Deck, Fenced Yard

Amenities

Garages 2 car, Attached, Opener
Is Waterfront No

Golf Course No

School Information

District Lake Mills
Elementary Lake Mills
Middle Lake Mills
High Lake Mills

Room Dimensions

Living Room 18x11
Kitchen 11x10
Master Bedroom  12x11
Second Bedroom 11x11
Third Bedroom 11x10
Fourth Bedroom  13x10

Additional Information

Zoning res

Estimated Finished Above Gr@ée Sqft
Fin Part/All Below Grd SqFt 800
Total Finished SgFt 1,760



Barrier Free First floor bedroom, First floor full bath, Level drive
Short Sale No
REO / Bank Owned No



