\$316,000 - 943 Cass Place, Lake Mills

MLS® #1973138

\$316,000

4 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,760 sqft Single Family on 0 Acres

N/A, Lake Mills, WI

Welcome home to this spacious ranch. 4 bedrooms, oversized 2 car garage and a fenced in yard. All located in a nice neighborhood close to parks and the interstate. Bring your finishing touches to make this home your own.



Listing Courtesy of Re/max Shine

Built in 1988

Essential Information

Status	Sold
Detailed Status	Sold
Days on Market	7
MLS® #	1973138
Price	\$316,000
Bedrooms	4
Bathrooms	2.00
Full Baths	2
Square Footage	1,760
Acres	0.33
Year Built	1988
Туре	Single Family
Style	Ranch
Assessed Value	\$196,300
Year Assesed	2023
Net Taxes	\$4,079
Tax Year	2023
Exterior	Vinyl

Community Information

Address	943 Cass Place
MLS® Area	LAKE MILLS - C
Subdivision	N/A
City	Lake Mills
County	Jefferson
State	WI
Zip Code	53551

Interior

Interior Features	Wood or sim. wood floor, Washer, Dryer, Water softener inc, Walk-in
	closet(s), Internet - DSL
Cooling	Forced air, Central air

Exterior

Amenities

Garages	2 car, Attached, Opener
Is Waterfront	No
Golf Course	No

School Information

District	Lake Mills
Elementary	Lake Mills
Middle	Lake Mills
High	Lake Mills

Room Dimensions

Living Room	18x11
Kitchen	11x10
Master Bedroom	12x11
Second Bedroom	11x11
Third Bedroom	11x10
Fourth Bedroom	13x10

Additional Information

ZoningresEstimated Finished Above GrSqftFin Part/All Below Grd SqFt800Total Finished SqFt1,760

Barrier Free	First floor bedroom, First floor full bath, Level drive
Short Sale	No
REO / Bank Owned	No